10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Rn Il - Certified

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn 1lI- Certified Charge

Rn I - Clinical Charge

Rn Il - Certified

Rn II - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Certified

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn 1l - Certified

Other Positions Held Special District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

Department

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Total Wages

$251,273

$187,317

$186,864

$178,438

$168,229

$166,988

$153,575

$152,276

$143,610

$141,576

$136,454

$136,125

$135,829

$135,498

$134,009

$132,446

$131,136

$131,020



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn 1lI- Certified Charge

Rn II - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn 1l - Certified

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Certified

Rn II - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn 1l - Certified

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

$125,235

$125,152

$123,650

$121,748

$115,772

$111,628

$108,773

$104,461

$100,831

$100,757

$97,556

$93,254

$92,826

$92,401

$85,432

$85,218

$85,180

$80,121



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Certified

Rn Il - Certified

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Certified

Rn II - Clinical

Rn Il - Clinical

Tech - Monitor

Tech - Monitor

Rn II - Clinical

Rn II - Clinical

Rn Il - Certified

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Certified

Tech - Monitor

Rn Il - Clinical

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

$78,859

$77,595

$76,211

$73,768

$68,823

$67,863

$60,658

$55,963

$54,524

$51,799

$50,583

$46,056

$44,461

$43,701

$39,751

$39,461

$36,077

$27,683



55.

56.

57.

58.

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn Il - Certified

Rn Il - Clinical

Rn 1, Charge Gf

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit

$22,795

$17,667

$10,942

$4,253



