	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rn III - Certified		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$251,273
2.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$187,317
3.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$186,864
4.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$178,438
5.	Rn III- Certified Charge		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$168,229
6.	Rn II - Clinical Charge		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$166,988
7.	Rn III - Certified		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$153,575
8.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$152,276
9.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$143,610
10.	Rn III - Certified		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$141,576
11.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$136,454
12.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$136,125
13.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$135,829
14.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$135,498
15.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$134,009
16.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$132,446
17.	Rn II - Clinical		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$131,136
18.	Rn III - Certified		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$131,020

19.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$125,235
20.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$125,152
21.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$123,650
22.	Rn III- Certified Charge	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$121,748
23.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$115,772
24.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$111,628
25.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$108,773
26.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$104,461
27.	Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$100,831
28.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$100,757
29.	Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$97,556
30.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$93,254
31.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$92,826
32.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$92,401
33.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$85,432
34.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$85,218
35.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$85,180
36.	Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$80,121

37.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$78,859
38.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$77,595
39.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$76,211
40.	Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$73,768
41.	Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$68,823
42.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$67,863
43.	Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$60,658
44.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$55,963
45.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$54,524
46.	Tech - Monitor	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$51,799
47.	Tech - Monitor	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$50,583
48.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$46,056
49.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$44,461
50.	Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$43,701
51.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$39,751
52.	Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$39,461
53.	Tech - Monitor	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$36,077
54.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$27,683

55.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$22,795
56.	Rn III - Certified	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$17,667
57.	Rn II - Clinical	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$10,942
58.	Rn II, Charge Gf	West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Micu-Other Intensive Care Unit	\$4,253